HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HJR 7093 (2020)

Amendment No.

	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
1	Representative Webb offered the following:
2	
3	Amendment (with ballot and title amendments)
4	Remove line 25 and insert:
5	the state $ ext{equal}$ to two percent, and of the state as a whole,
6	equal to <u>five</u> eight percent
7	
8	
9	BALLOT AMENDMENT
10	Remove line 37 and insert:
11	congressional district and the state as a whole to place an
12	initiative on the ballot.
13	
1	158015
	Approved For Filing: 2/28/2020 3:47:15 PM
	Page 1 of 2

HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HJR 7093 (2020)

Amendment No.

14	
15	TITLE AMENDMENT
16	Remove line 3 and insert:
17	of Article XI of the State Constitution to revise
	150015
	158015
	Approved For Filing: 2/28/2020 3:47:15 PM
	Page 2 of 2